You May Be Also Be interested
In:
ICL7622BCPD+ Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
ICL7622BCPD+ Details PDF
ICL7622BCPD+
Manufacturer Part Number: ICL7622BCPD+
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Part of Description: IC OPAMP GP 480KHZ RRO 14DIP
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2516 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number ICL7622BCPD+
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC OPAMP GP 480KHZ RRO 14DIP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Linear - Amplifiers -
Instrumentation, OP Amps, BuPart Status 2516 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (±) 2 V ~ 16 V, ±1 V ~ 8 V
Voltage - Input Offset 5mV
Supplier Device Package 14-PDIP
Slew Rate 0.16 V/µs
Series -
Packaging Tube
Package / Case 14-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Output Type Rail-to-Rail
Other Names ICL7622BCPD+T
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C
Number of Circuits 2
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Gain Bandwidth Product 480kHz
Detailed Description General Purpose Amplifier 2 Circuit Rail-to-Rail 14-PDIP
Current - Supply 100µA
Current - Input Bias 1pA
Base Part Number ICL7622
Amplifier Type General Purpose
ICL7621ECPA
N/A
MAXIM DIP8
ICL7631CCPE
N/A
IC OPAMP GP 1.4MHZ RRO 16DIP
ICL7621ECSA
N/A
ICL7621ECSA MAXIM
ICL7622BCPD
N/A
IC OPAMP GP 480KHZ RRO 14DIP
ICL7622DCPD
N/A
IC OPAMP GP 480KHZ RRO 14DIP
ICL7622DCPD+
N/A
IC OPAMP GP 480KHZ RRO 14DIP
ICL7631BCPE
N/A
IC OPAMP GP 1.4MHZ RRO 16DIP
ICL7631BCSE
N/A
IC OPAMP TRIPLE LP CMOS 16-
SOIC